
Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 23 Women Pentathlon Shot - pool 1
Posn No Dist Points Name Team

1 13 12.55 698 Phylis Agbo GBR U23
2 14 12.24 677 Naida Bromley GBR U23
3 29 11.92 656 Marisa De Aniceto FRA U23
4 46 11.84 651 Laura Gines ESP U23
5 47 10.96 592 Marta Miro ESP U23
6 45 10.91 589 Estefania Fortes ESP U23
7 16 10.69 575 Gemma Weetman GBR U23
8 30 10.33 551 Julie Delevallee FRA U23
9 15 10.18 541 Katia Lannon GBR U23

10 32 8.74 447 Marine Vialle Taverne FRA U23
11 31 8.32 420 Marine Drapier FRA U23

Event Progression
1 45 Estefania FORTES ESP U23 10.91 NT 10.73
2 29 Marisa DE ANICETO FRA U23 11.22 11.92 10.72
3 13 Phylis AGBO GBR U23 12.55 12.40 12.39
4 46 Laura GINES ESP U23 11.84 10.75 11.04
5 30 Julie DELEVALLEE FRA U23 9.86 10.31 10.33
6 14 Nadia BROMLEY GBR U23 10.83 10.91 12.24
7 47 Marta MIRO ESP U23 10.46 10.94 10.96
8 31 Marine DRAPIER FRA U23 8.27 8.32 8.26
9 15 Katia LANNON GBR U23 10.14 10.18 NT

10 32 Marine VIALLE TAVERNE FRA U23 8.43 8.74 7.79
11 16 Geema WEETMAN GBR U23 9.62 10.69 10.51
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Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 23 Women Pentathlon - after 3 events
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60H HJ SHOT
Progression Total points points points

1 Marisa De Aniceto FRA U23 8.80 1.74 11.92
7-2-1 2511 952 903 656

2 Laura Gines ESP U23 8.88 1.71 11.84
9-4-2 2453 935 867 651

3 Phylis Agbo GBR U23 8.64 1.59 12.55
2-10-3 2409 987 724 698

4 Katia Lannon GBR U23 8.85 1.74 10.18
8-3-4 2385 941 903 541

5 Marta Miro ESP U23 8.78 1.68 10.96
6-5-5 2378 956 830 592

6 Naida Bromley GBR U23 8.93 1.62 12.24
10-11-6 2361 925 759 677

7 Julie Delevallee FRA U23 8.71 1.65 10.33
3-6-7 2317 971 795 551

8 Estefania Fortes ESP U23 8.58 1.59 10.91
1-8-8 2313 1000 724 589

9 Gemma Weetman GBR U23 8.77 1.62 10.69
5-9-9 2293 959 759 575

10 Marine Drapier FRA U23 8.73 1.74 8.32
4-1-10 2290 967 903 420

11 Marine Vialle Taverne FRA U23 8.96 1.68 8.74
11-7-11 2195 918 830 447

12 ESP U23
12-12-12 0

Under 23 Women Pentathlon Team Result - after 3 events
1: 7155 pts GBR U23
2: 7144 pts ESP U23
3: 7118 pts FRA U23
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